
S. No. Company Contact Person Email Phone Comments
1 Enerwhere Shahrina Amin shahrina.a@enerwhere.com +971 54 581 4586 Developer, Offgrid, Ongrid
2 RSS Ottmane ottmane.mouftarich@rss.ae +971 56 533 7343 Developer, Offgrid
3 Schneider Omar Assi omar.abuassi@se.com +971 50 966 4570 EPC, Offgrid, Ongrid
4 Siraj Power Sameer Khan Skhan@sirajpower.com +971 50 193 8053 Developer, Offgrid, Ongrid
5 Yellowdoon Jimmy george jimmy.george@yellowdoorenergy.com +971 52 354 5445 Developer, Ongrid
6 X-noor Jesus Gutierrez Jesus.gutierrez@x-noor.com +971 50 778 2946 EPC, Developer, Offgrid, Ongrid
7 Al Shola Group Linto Jose linto@alshola.com +971 55 9545011 EPC, Offgrid
8 Alec-Energy Shani Haneef shaneef@alec.ae +971 56 505 2741 EPC, Offgrid
9 Siemecs Sahjahan, Arun arun@siemecs.com, shah@siemecs.com +971 564556594 EPC, Offgrid, Ongrid

10 City Solar Meezan Rab meezan@citysolar.ae +971 588201016 EPC, Offgrid, Ongrid
11 Scan LLC Rafic solar@scanllc.com, rafic@scanllc.com +971 506413982 EPC, Ongrid
12 Iyym Jerin jerin.andrew@iyym.com +971 561485720 EPC, Offgrid, Ongrid
13 Puretech Novak milan.novak@puretech.ae +971 50 5062034 EPC, Offgrid, Ongrid
14 Exelore Calogero calogero.brancato@exelore.com +971 551267460 EPC, Offgrid, Ongrid
15 Dome International Hameem Nafeel nafeel@domeint.com +971 565840935 EPC, Offgrid, Ongrid
16 Al Rostamani Group (Emirates Electrical) Hatem hatem.mohamed@alrostamanigroup.ae +971 556174906 EPC, Offgrid, Ongrid
17 Clean Max Rinky rinky.juneja@cleanmax.com +971 586771206 Developer, Offgrid, Ongrid
18 Etihad ESCO Manish Subhash Thakare manish.thakare@etihadesco.com +971 4 322 0229 EPC, Offgrid, Ongrid
19 Emerge Olla olla.riad@emerge-energy.com +971 502104011 Developer, Offgrid, Ongrid
20 Empereal Manoj Diwakaran manoj.divakaran@empereal.com +971 504592854 EPC, Offgrid, Ongrid
21 Solar Shine Ahmed elias@solarshineae.com +971 552388740 Developer, Ongrid
22 Hansa Energy Thanveer Hussain thanveer@hansaesco.com +971 502711931 EPC, Developer, Offgrid, Ongrid, Solar Lights
23 Al Masaood Power info_power@masaood.com +971 23076600 EPC, Offgrid, Ongrid
24 Shakti Pumps Amit Dubey amit@shaktipumps.com +971 508831589 Solar Pumps
25 Grundfos Makarand mpurohit@grundfos.com, dhruv@mahykhoory.com +971 505597432,+971 503926005 Solar Pumps
26 Total Laurie Fersing Laurie.fersing@totalenergies.com +971 5 631 93261  Developer, Ongrid
27 Geollyto Heba Elfiky heba@geollyto.com +971 508439879 Solar Lights
28 MontedIson HAKIM OUAZENE ouazene.hakim@mont-edison.com +971 508462379 Solar Light
29 Boldborne Systems Bankim bankim@boldbornegroup.com +971 549980605 EPC, Ongrid
30 BSC Solar Energy Muhammad Usman mkt@bscsolarllc.com +971 504995240, +971 507553834  EPC, Ongrid
31 Engie ESCO Jinal Patel jinal.patel@engie.com +971 50189 3282  Developer, Ongrid
32 GCC Energy Aryanjie Sta Ana rak4@gccenergygroup.com +971 507034525 EPC, Ongrid
33 Infelc Mohamad Mubarak Drgham mubarak@infelc.com +971 543045996 EPC, Ongrid
34 GSI Suhaib Al-Weshah suhaib@gsi.jo +971 547330928 EPC, Ongrid
35 Gensol Renewables Trading Burhanuddin Bootwala Burhanuddin.b@gensol.ae +971 526340061 EPC, Ongrid


